
   PUBLIC PUBLIC PUBLIC AUCTIONAUCTIONAUCTION   

OWNERS:  PAUL & JOANIE HUFFPAUL & JOANIE HUFFPAUL & JOANIE HUFF 
 

 

            CHICKEN COLLECTIONCHICKEN COLLECTIONCHICKEN COLLECTION   
    Lot glass & china roosters 
    Lot glass chickens 
    Lot china chickens 
     Lot rabbit & girl pictures 

                      Approx. 30 hens on nest 
                      Jadite hens on nest 
                      Lot chicken salt & pepper, approx.. 50 
                      Lot Fenton rabbits on nest 
                      Lot Westmoreland hens on nest 
                      LeŌon hens on nest 
                      Lot china chickens & chicken spice sets            
                      Fenton chickens, signed 
                      Lot china figurines 
                      20 Glass salt dips in glass case 

BOBCAT & ATTACHMENTS BOBCAT & ATTACHMENTS BOBCAT & ATTACHMENTS ---      To be sold a er Tractor & EquipmentTo be sold a er Tractor & EquipmentTo be sold a er Tractor & Equipment   

InternaƟonal 300 UƟlity Gas Tractor, 2 pt. hitch, good rubber, runs good 
Reese 8 Ō. dish mower, like new 
Hawk Line 8 Ō. brush hog, like new 
New Idea side delivery hay rake 
King 6 Ō. 3 pt. Ɵller, like new 
6 Ft. 3 pt. blade 
8 Ft. 3 pt. blade 
8 Ō. 2 pt. blade 
Snow plow blade 
2 Pt. 2 boƩom plow 
2 Pt. 7 Ō. sickle mower 
3 Pt. Farm Star posthole digger w/4” & 6” augers 

3 Pt. carry all 
3 Pt. hay spear 
3 Pt. PTO seeder 
2 Hydraulic cylinders 

TRAILERS & MISCTRAILERS & MISCTRAILERS & MISC    

1999 #763 BOBCAT 1999 #763 BOBCAT 1999 #763 BOBCAT SKIDSTEERSKIDSTEERSKIDSTEER, , , FOAM FILLED TIRES, GOOD RUBBER, 1150 HOURS, LOOKS AND RUNS LIKE NEWFOAM FILLED TIRES, GOOD RUBBER, 1150 HOURS, LOOKS AND RUNS LIKE NEWFOAM FILLED TIRES, GOOD RUBBER, 1150 HOURS, LOOKS AND RUNS LIKE NEW   
Set pallet forks 
2-Skidsteer to 3 pt. aƩachments 
Lowe posthole digger w/4”, 6”, 8”, 10”, & 12” augers 

Series II Extendhoe backhoe aƩachment w/2 buckets             Big bale double spear (adjustable)     
Persion tree & brush cuƩer (cuts up to 6” diameter)               Lot other small aƩachment parts 

 

2003 BRI2003 BRI2003 BRI---MAR        MAR        MAR        
electric over hydraulic    
12 . dump trailer, 
tandem axle, 12 . 
bed,   like new,   
heavy duty 

2002 16 . TANDEM 
TRAILER, 3500 lb. 
axles, like new w/
new floor 

CRAFTSMAN 20 H.P. RIDING MOWERCRAFTSMAN 20 H.P. RIDING MOWERCRAFTSMAN 20 H.P. RIDING MOWER   
Yard trailer dump cart 
Post driver 
Shovels, hoes & rakes 
CraŌsman 5 h.p. rear Ɵne Ɵller 
Push mower 
Small garden Ɵller 
12V, 15 gallon sprayer on small trailer 
15 Gallon gas storage tank      Wheelbarrows 
Weedeater       Trailer jacks         
Chain & load binders                     Lot new & used hardware 
Walker floor jack       Lot ladders         Gas cans 

LAWNMOWER, LAWN, GARDEN & HAND TOOLSLAWNMOWER, LAWN, GARDEN & HAND TOOLSLAWNMOWER, LAWN, GARDEN & HAND TOOLS   POWER TOOLSPOWER TOOLSPOWER TOOLS   
Ryobi 10” table saw w/table extensions 
CraŌsman 10” radial arm saw 
4” Jointer planer 
Power cutoff saw 
Skil miter crosscut saw, 10” 
Lot nuts, bolts & nails 
Lot misc. hand tools 

ANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLESANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLESANTIQUES & COLLECTIBLES 

Praying Man picture & frame 
Oak wall telephone 
Neiman Marcus glass ice bucket 
Lot china plates 
Lot pictures & frames 
Lot wall hangings 
Oval frame picture 
Schrader Ɵre gauges 
Lot box cameras 
2 Barn lanterns 
Approx. 30 brass figurines 
Lot cast iron toys, approx. 10 
Lot assorted dolls 
Handmade porcelain doll 
Handmade porcelain jointed doll 
Doll beds 
Wooden plant stand 
Lot Fenton baskets 
Lot vases 

ANTIQUE FURNITURE & MISCANTIQUE FURNITURE & MISCANTIQUE FURNITURE & MISC   
Kitchen cabinet, 4 doors & 2 drawers, very nice 
Oak kitchen cabinet w/ metal counter top & flour bin 
Newman Bros walnut pump organ w/lamp holder               
& lamp from the Flynn Estate 
2 Oak washstands w/mirror & towel rack 
Oak washstand w/towel rack 
5 Cane boƩom oak chairs, very nice 
1-Man dresser w/mirror 
Oak treadle sewing machine 
Set wicker furniture, loveseat w/2 chairs 
Oak plaƞorm rocker     Oak sewing rocker 
Jenny Lind bed              Flat top trunk 
Small parlor woodstove 
 

HOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISCHOUSEHOLD & MISC   
Oak dining room table w/4 
chairs & 2 leaves, like new 
Small oak roll top desk 
Set coffee tables &                          
2 lamp tables 
Desk bookcase set 
Pine couch, loveseat &   
chair set 
Lot Holly Hobby collecƟbles 
Cross bow weight machine 
Handmade canister set 
Fern stand 
Lot dishes 
3 Sets china dishes 
Lot bowls & plaƩers 
Lot baskets 
Lot Christmas decoraƟons 
Atari set, games 
Pool table, broken down to move,                
¾” slate 
2-24 & 1-12 speed bicycles 

FALSTAFF ADVERTISING           FALSTAFF ADVERTISING           FALSTAFF ADVERTISING           
COLLECTIONCOLLECTIONCOLLECTION   

Falstaff clock            
Falstaff lamp  
Falstaff pitcher & glass sets 
Falstaff 1776-1976 case cans 
Falstaff glasses, all designs 
Large Falstaff Ɵn servers 
Lot Falstaff bar collecƟbles 
Approx. 10 assorted beer glasses, sets 
Falstaff boƩles       Falstaff serving trays 
Falstaff lights          Lot bar items 
 

FARM SUPPLIES & MISCFARM SUPPLIES & MISCFARM SUPPLIES & MISC   
New 2-man tree stand w/cover 
1 Big round bale feeder              Lot hog panels 
1-10 Ft grain feed trough           Egg incubator 
Lot new & used steel posts        Lot trash cans 
4 Rolls 48” woven wire, new     2 Truck toolboxes 
2 Rolls new barbed wire 
Lot wooden corner posts 
Lot chicken waterers & feeders 
Lot electric fencing supplies 
Lot electric fence chargers 
2 Water tanks 
6-20 Chicken, chicken crates 

AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:AUCTIONEER’S NOTE:         

Due to time of year and possible weather conditions & parking, sale will be held at Mortimer’s Hall.  Antiques, collectibles and 
household will be sold in a climate controlled area with a place to be seated.  This line of equipment to be sold is like new and 
most of it bought new and was always kept shedded.  Everything to be sold is neat and clean and in the best of shape.  If in the 
market for a low hour Tractor or Bobcat, here is one you will want to see sell.  See you at the sale.  Thank you,  Charlie & Ben  

CHARLIE KAIMANN -   AUCTIONEER/BROKER OWNER   
OFFICE -   636-462-SALE (7253)

AUCTIONEER - CHARLIE KAIMANN & ASSOCIATES 
OFFICE - 636-462-SALE (7253) 

 

  

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK WITH CURRENT PHOTO ID.  OUT OF STATE ID AND CHECKS 
MUST INCLUDE A BANK LETTER OF CREDIT.  ALL BUYERS WILL BE PHOTOGRAPHED.   
ALL ITEMS STAND SOLD AS IS, WHERE IS.  OWNER AND AUCTION PERSONNEL NOT 

RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR THEFT.  ALL ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE 
SUPERSEDE ANY ADVERTISING. 

LICENSED AUCTIONEER
CERTIFIED PERSONAL PROPERTY 

APPRAISER
 

To view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our eTo view all sale pics or to join our e---mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: mail list visit our website at: 
www.www.www.CALLCALLCALLKAIMANNKAIMANNKAIMANN...COMCOMCOM   

TRACTORS & EQUIPMENT TRACTORS & EQUIPMENT TRACTORS & EQUIPMENT ---   TO BE SOLD approximately 1:00 p.m.    TO BE SOLD approximately 1:00 p.m.    TO BE SOLD approximately 1:00 p.m.    2005 Branson #6530 Diesel Tractor, 177 hours, front wheel assist, 12 speed w/shu le shi , cab 
with full power, air & radio, 3 speed PTO, cab & rear li  control.  Serial #CP1M00366*  Bought new and like new, many other extras 

                 Loca on:  Mor mer’s Hall, 121 Farm Drive, Hawk Point, MO 63349 
DIRECTIONS:    From Hwy. 61 & 47 at Troy, MO, go west on Hwy 47 eight miles to sale on Right OR from Warrenton, MO go north on               
Hwy. 47 fi een miles to sale on Le .  WATCH FOR KAIMANN AUCTION SIGNS DAY OF SALE! 

Having sold our farm and home and moving in closer to town, we will sell all the following on:  

   

SATURSATURSATURDAY, DAY, DAY, FEBRUARY 28, 2015FEBRUARY 28, 2015FEBRUARY 28, 2015   
Beginning at 10:00 A.M.Beginning at 10:00 A.M.Beginning at 10:00 A.M.   

BOBCAT & ATTACHMENTS - To be sold a  er Tractors & Equipment


